FL
 K
 1
80
 /
 0
6.
08

25
Vanguard ROCC
Ordering Information
Vanguard Complete Knee Sytem
Product Supply Guide
26
Vanguard ROCC - Femoral Components
Rotating Platform Interlok - Cemented
P09V0D01 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 55mm
P09V0D02 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 57.5mm
P09V0D03 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 60mm
P09V0D04 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 62.5mm
P09V0D05 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 65mm
P09V0D06 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 67.5mm
P09V0D07 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 70mm
P09V0D08 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 72.5mm
P09V0D09 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - RT 75mm
P09V0G01 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 55mm
P09V0G02 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 57.5mm
P09V0G03 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 60mm
P09V0G04 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 62.5mm
P09V0G05 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 65mm
P09V0G06 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 67.5mm
P09V0G07 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 70mm
P09V0G08 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 72.5mm
P09V0G09 Vanguard ROCC Cem Fem - LT 75mm
Rotating Platform Porous & HA - Cementless
P09VHD01 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 55mm
P09VHD02 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 57.5mm
P09VHD03 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 60mm
P09VHD04 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 62.5mm
P09VHD05 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 65mm
P09VHD06 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 67.5mm
P09VHD07 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 71mm
P09VHD08 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 72.5mm
P09VHD09 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - RT 75mm
P09VHG01 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 55mm
P09VHG02 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 57.5mm
P09VHG03 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 60mm
P09VHG04 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 62.5mm
P09VHG05 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 65mm
P09VHG06 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 67.5mm
P09VHG07 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 71mm
P09VHG08 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 72.5mm
P09VHG09 Vanguard ROCC Fem CoCr Porous & HA - LT 75mm
Vanguard Complete Knee Sytem
Product Supply Guide
27
Vanguard ROCC- Tibial Trays